
Ravensburger Verlag GmbH ∙ Postfach 2460 ∙ D-88194 Ravensburg ∙ ravensburger.com

Hogwarts Great Hall Night Edition



1-192

525-540

499-524

307-498

283-306

193-282



1

20x

2



3

4



5

6



7

8

90°

1-192

52, 53, 54, 55, 91, 92,  
124, 125, 157, 158



9

12

10 11

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H



1

1

2

193-282

283-306

13

15

2

14

I

J

K

L



307-498

499-524

16

17

M

N

18



19 20

2

1

525-540

21

1

2
2

22

O P

Q

R



24 25

OFF ON

23





H
og

w
ar

ts
 C

as
tle

 A
st

ro
no

m
y 

To
w

er
 N

ig
ht

 E
di

tio
n 

N
o.

 11
 5

51
 8

Er
w

ei
te

rb
ar

 d
ur

ch
 d

en
 A

st
ro

no
m

ie
tu

rm
Co

nn
ec

ts
 to

 th
e 

As
tr

on
om

y 
To

w
er

Co
m

bi
na

bl
e 

av
ec

 la
 To

ur
 d

’A
st

ro
no

m
ie

Co
m

bi
na

bi
le

 co
n 

la
 To

rr
e 

di
 A

st
ro

no
m

ia

H
og

w
ar

ts
 C

as
tle

 T
he

 G
re

at
 H

al
l N

ig
ht

 E
di

tio
n 

N
o.

 11
 5

50
 1





 Dies ist ein internationaler Prospekt. Es ist daher möglich, dass nicht alle Produkte in Ihrem Land erhältlich sind.    Some products shown in this international brochure may 
not be available in your country.    Ce dépliant est international. Il est donc probable que tous les motifs ne soient pas disponibles dans votre pays.   Questo è un catalogo inter-
nazionale, è quindi possibile che alcuni soggetti non siano disponibili nel vostro paese.    Dit is een internationele folder. Het is dus mogelijk dat niet alle motieven in uw land 
verkrijgbaar zijn.    Este es un catálogo internacional. Por eso es posible que algunos modelos no estén a la venta en su país.

Storage Box Harry Potter 
No. 11 258 6

Pencil Cup Harry Potter 
No. 11 154 1

Harry Potter Knight Bus 
No. 11 158 9



 Anleitung aufbewahren, da sie wichtige Informationen enthält!    Keep these instructions in a safe place; they contain important information!    Bien conserver le guide 
d’utilisation, car il contient des informations importantes !    Conservare le istruzioni, poiché contengono informazioni importanti!    Bewaar de handleiding omdat hierop  
belangrijke informatie is vermeld!    ¡Conserve las instrucciones, ya que contienen información importante!    Запазете ръководството, тъй като то съдържа важна  
информация!    Spara anvisningarna eftersom de innehåller viktig information!   Hoidke juhend alles, kuna see sisaldab olulist infot!    Säilytä ohje; se sisältää tärkeitä  
tietoja!    Φυλάξτε τις οδηγίες διότι περιέχουνσημαντικές πληροφορίες!    Sačuvajte upute, jer sadrže važne podatke!    Uzglabājiet instrukciju, jo tajā ir ietverta svarīga informācija!   

 Išsaugokite instrukciją, nes joje pateikiama svarbi informacija!    Păstrați instrucțiunile, deoarece conțin informații importante!    Shranite navodila, saj vsebujejo  
pomembne informacije!    Oppbevar forklaringen, den inneholder viktig informasjon!    Zachować instrukcję, gdyż zawiera ważne informacje!   Guardar as instruções, contêm 
informações importantes!    Az útmutatót őrizze meg, mert fontos információkat tartalmaz!    Инструкцию необходимо сохранять, так как в ней содержится важная  
информация!    Сачувајте упутство, јер садржи важне податке!    Sačuvajte uputstvo, jer sadrži važne podatke!    Návod na použití si uschovejte, protože obsahuje důležité 
informace!  Návod na použitie si uschovajte, pretože obsahuje dôležité informácie!    Önemli bilgiler içerdiğinden talimatı saklayın!   Зберігайте інструкцію, оскільки вона 
містить важливу інформацію!    Opbevar vejledningen, da den indeholder vigtige informationer!    Sačuvajte uputstvo, jer sadrži važne podatke!

יש לשמור את ההוראות, כי הן כוללות מידע חשוב! ISR
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ISR נא לתת למבוגר לשבור את החלקים מבומות הריסוס. היזהר בעת שחרור ההברגה מכיוון שעלולות להיווצר נקודות חדות שעלולות לגרום לפציעה.   

AE يرجى السماح لشخص بالغ بكسر الأجزاء من أذرع الرش. كن حذرًا عند فك البراغي حيث يمكن أن تؤدي النقاط الحادة إلى حدوث إصابة.

D  Bitte lasse die Teile aus den Spritzbäumen durch einen Erwachsenen ausbrechen. Seid vorsichtig beim Ausdrehen, da scharfe Spitzen entstehen können, die zu 
Verletzungen führen können. GB  USA  Please have an adult break out the parts of the spray trees. Be careful when unscrewing, as sharp points can occur which can lead 
to injuries. F  Demandez à un adulte de démonter les pièces des arbres de pulvérisation. Soyez prudent lorsque vous dévissez, car des pointes acérées peuvent se 
produire et entraîner des blessures. I  Chiedere a un adulto di rimuovere le parti dagli alberi di spruzzo. Fare attenzione quando si svitano le parti, perché possono 
formarsi punte affilate che possono causare lesioni. NL  Laat een volwassene de onderdelen losmaken. Wees voorzichtig bij het losschroeven, want er kunnen scherpe 
punten ontstaan die tot verwondingen kunnen leiden. ES  Por favor, pida a un adulto que desatornille las piezas de los árboles rociadores. Tenga cuidado al desatornillar, 
ya que pueden aparecer puntas afiladas que pueden provocar lesiones. BG  Моля, помолете някой възрастен да счупи частите от дърветата за пръскане. Бъдете 
внимателни при отвиването, тъй като могат да се появят остри точки, които да доведат до наранявания. S  Be en vuxen att bryta ut delarna ur sprayträden. Var 
försiktig när du skruvar loss, eftersom det kan uppstå vassa spetsar som kan leda till skador. EST  Palun laske täiskasvanul murda osad pihustuspuudest välja. Olge lahti 
kruvides ettevaatlik, sest võivad tekkida teravad terad, mis võivad põhjustada vigastusi. FIN  Pyydä aikuista rikkomaan osat ruiskupuista. Ole varovainen irrottaessasi 
osia, sillä niissä voi olla teräviä kohtia, jotka voivat aiheuttaa vammoja. GR  Ζητήστε από έναν ενήλικα να αποσπάσει τα εξαρτήματα από τα δέντρα ψεκασμού. Να είστε 
προσεκτικοί όταν ξεβιδώνετε, καθώς μπορεί να εμφανιστούν αιχμηρά σημεία που μπορεί να οδηγήσουν σε τραυματισμούς. LV  Lūdzu, palūdziet pieaugušajiem izlauzt 
daļas no izsmidzinātajiem kokiem. Atskrūvējot esiet uzmanīgi, jo var rasties asas virsas, kas var radīt traumas. LT  Prašome, kad suaugusysis išlaužtų dalis iš purškiamų 
medžių. Būkite atsargūs atsukdami, nes gali atsirasti aštrių taškų, dėl kurių galima susižeisti. RO  Vă rugăm să cereți unui adult să rupă piesele din copacii de pulverizare. 
Fiți atenți când deșurubați, deoarece pot apărea vârfuri ascuțite care pot duce la răniri. SLO  Prosimo, da odrasla oseba razbije dele iz dreves za pršenje. Pri odvijan-
ju bodite previdni, saj se lahko pojavijo ostre točke, ki lahko povzročijo poškodbe. PL  Prosimy, aby osoba dorosła wyłamała części z drzewek natryskowych. Należy 
zachować ostrożność podczas odkręcania, ponieważ mogą pojawić się ostre punkty, które mogą prowadzić do urazów. P  Peça a um adulto que retire as peças das 
árvores de pulverização. Tenha cuidado ao desaparafusar, pois podem surgir pontas afiadas que podem provocar ferimentos. 

H  Kérjük, hogy egy felnőtt törje ki az alkatrészeket a permetezőfákból. Legyen óvatos a kicsavaráskor, mert éles pontok keletkezhetnek, amelyek sérülésekhez  
vezethetnek. RUS  Пожалуйста, попросите взрослого выломать детали из распылителей. Будьте осторожны при откручивании, так как возможны острые углы, 
которые могут привести к травмам. SRB  Dozvolite odrasloj osobi da izlomi delove iz nosača prskalice. Budite pažljivi pri odvrtanju jer mogu postojati oštre tačke koje 
mogu izazvati povrede. CZ  Požádejte prosím dospělou osobu, aby odstranila části z držáku dílů. Při odlamování může dojít ke vzniku ostrých hrotů, které mohou vést 
ke zranění. TR  Lütfen bir yetişkinin sprey ağaçlarının parçalarını kırmasını sağlayın. Yaralanmalara yol açabilecek keskin noktalar oluşabileceğinden, vidaları sökerken 
dikkatli olun. UKR  Будь ласка, попросіть дорослого виламати деталі з розпилювачів. Будьте обережні при відкручуванні, оскільки можуть з'явитися гострі кути, які 
можуть призвести до травм. DK  Få en voksen til at bryde delene ud af sprøjtetræerne. Vær forsigtig, når du skruer dem af, da der kan forekomme skarpe spidser, som 
kan føre til skader. IS  Vinsamlegast láttu fullorðna brjóta hlutana úr úðabómunum. Verið varkár þegar skrúfað er af þar sem það geta verið hvassir punktar sem gætu 
valdið meiðslum.


